
1 林      芽彩菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 13 52.01 23.17 28.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Loq q 3.50 -0.22 3.28-2 -2 0 -1 -1

2 2Lz!+2Lo+1A+SEQ ! 4.90 -0.25 4.65-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 0 1

4 2S 1.30 0.10 1.401 1 0 1 1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 1 0 0 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 1 1 0

8 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 0 1

22.60 23.17

Composition 2.67 3.553.50 3.75 2.75 3.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 3.503.50 3.75 2.50 3.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 4.00 3.00 3.50 4.50

28.84

2 山  口  梅  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 5 48.92 22.05 27.37 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Fq+2T< < 2.84 -0.58 2.26-4 -4 -3 -1 -4

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

3 2S+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.44 -0.26 3.18-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 0 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.58 2.982 2 3 2 3

6 2Lze< e F 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Loq q 1.70 -0.24 1.46-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 0 3

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 0 0 2

22.50 22.05

Composition 2.67 3.403.50 3.75 2.50 3.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.403.25 3.50 2.50 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.453.25 3.50 2.75 3.75 4.00

27.37

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 秋  田  衿  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 17 43.38 17.18 26.70 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

2 1A+1Eu+1S 2.00 -0.04 1.96-1 0 0 -1 0

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.22 1.58-1 -2 -2 0 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.981 0 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 0

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ F 1.70 -0.55 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 1 1 1

17.40 17.18

Composition 2.67 3.203.50 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.403.50 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.403.75 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.25

26.70

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 清  水  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 12 42.96 16.09 27.37 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.13 1.231 1 1 2 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 1 0 1

3 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.36 2.48-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

4 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 -1 0 0 1

5 2Lz< < F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 3 1 1 2

7 2F!<+1A+2Tq+SEQ ! 3.84 -0.52 3.32-5 -5 -4 -1 -3

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 0 -1 -2

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.86 16.09

Composition 2.67 3.403.75 3.75 2.50 3.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.453.50 4.00 2.50 3.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.403.50 3.75 2.50 3.25 4.00

27.37

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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第53回全岡山フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼　令和5年度岡山市総合体育大会競技

Version:2023.84.10010.1300 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.01a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/10/15 14:57 Page 2



5 堀  江  美  玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 10 40.07 16.54 24.03 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.23 1.07-2 -2 -1 -1 -3

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 0 1 0 2

5 2T+2T 2.60 -0.29 2.31-2 -3 -2 -1 -3

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.180 0 -1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 1 1

8 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.07 2.871 1 0 1 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 1 0 0 0

17.10 16.54

Composition 2.67 2.903.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.003.00 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.103.25 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.00

24.03

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 山  本  実  凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 16 39.48 15.58 23.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.29 1.41-1 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 LSpB 1.20 0.07 1.270 1 0 1 1

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 0 0 0

4 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz+1Lo+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.241 1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 0 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 1

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.67-1 0 0 0 0

15.30 15.58

Composition 2.67 2.802.75 2.25 2.50 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.052.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.103.00 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.50

23.90

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子
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7 藤      美  惺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 1 37.02 16.05 20.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+1A+SEQ 3.30 -0.02 3.280 -2 0 0 1

2 2S<+2T< < 2.08 -0.33 1.75-4 -4 -3 -1 -4

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 0 0

6 2Sq q 1.30 -0.21 1.09-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.04 1.921 -1 0 0 1

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 1 0 2

16.46 16.05

Composition 2.67 2.552.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.502.50 2.00 2.50 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.803.00 2.25 2.50 3.00 3.25

20.97

8 本  宮  絹  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 3 35.48 15.59 19.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 CSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

3 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.02 2.680 0 0 -1 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 -1 -1 1

5 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 0 1

7 1A 1.10 -0.09 1.010 -1 0 0 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 0 0 1 0

16.30 15.59

Composition 2.67 2.552.50 2.75 2.00 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.752.50 3.00 2.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.152.00 2.50 1.75 2.00 2.50

19.89

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子
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9 田  中  萌依子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 9 34.97 12.14 22.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.11 0.29-4 -3 -3 -1 -3

2 1Lz!+1T+1A+SEQ ! 2.10 -0.11 1.99-1 -1 -2 0 -1

3 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.12 1.38-2 -1 -2 0 1

4 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

5 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.18-1 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

8 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.13 0.37-3 -3 -3 -1 -3

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.14 1.840 1 0 1 2

12.40 12.14

Composition 2.67 2.902.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 2.802.50 2.75 2.25 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.852.25 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.75

22.83

10 神  崎  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 2 34.22 13.53 20.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+2Lo< < 2.40 -0.46 1.94-4 -4 -3 -2 -4

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.14 0.36-3 -3 -3 -1 -4

4 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.20-1 -1 0 -1 0

5 2T< < 1.04 -0.17 0.87-2 -2 -2 0 -2

6 1Lze+1Lo+1A+SEQ e 2.08 -0.24 1.84-2 -3 -3 -1 -2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 0 0 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.221 0 0 -1 1

14.50 13.53

Composition 2.67 2.602.50 2.75 2.00 2.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.402.25 2.25 2.00 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.75 2.50 2.25 3.25 3.00

20.69

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子
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11 華  山  想  代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 6 34.21 14.55 20.16 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.02 2.680 0 0 -1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 0 -1

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.30-1 -1 1 -1 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 0 -1

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.150 -1 0 -1 0

6 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 FSSp2V 1.73 -0.24 1.490 -2 -3 -1 -1

16.43 14.55

Composition 2.67 2.552.50 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.602.50 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.402.00 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

20.16

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

12 ｱﾙﾐﾗ ｻﾞﾌｨﾗ ｻﾌﾟﾄｩﾗ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 15 33.88 14.49 19.89 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 -1 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.220 0 0 0 1

4 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 -0.03 3.470 0 0 0 -1

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

7 2T+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.48 1.22-4 -4 -1 -1 -4

15.56 14.49

Composition 2.67 2.452.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.452.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.552.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.25

19.89

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子
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13 松  谷  南  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 7 33.26 13.50 19.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.47 1.87-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.33 1.03-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.15-1 -1 0 0 0

5 2F< < 1.44 -0.37 1.07-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

6 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.15 1.55-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.18-2 -2 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

15.12 13.50

Composition 2.67 2.552.50 2.75 2.25 2.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.352.25 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.75

19.76

14 長  瀬  絵  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 4 31.97 12.88 19.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+1A+SEQ 3.30 0.02 3.320 0 0 0 1

2 2Sq+1T q 1.70 -0.21 1.49-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 2T< < 1.04 -0.25 0.79-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.18 1.10-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 1 -1 0 -1

6 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.100 -1 0 -2 -1

8 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -2 0 -1

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-3 -2 -1 -2 -2

13.90 12.88

Composition 2.67 2.502.25 3.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.302.00 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.352.00 2.75 1.75 2.75 2.50

19.09

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子
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15 中  野  愛  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 8 31.66 13.64 18.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+2T<+1A+SEQ ! 2.74 -0.26 2.48-3 -3 -4 -1 -1

2 LSpB 1.20 -0.07 1.13-1 -2 0 0 0

3 2T 1.30 -0.05 1.25-1 -1 0 0 0

4 2F< < 1.44 -0.26 1.18-2 -3 -1 -1 -2

5 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.13 0.37-3 -3 -3 -1 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 0 -1 0

8 2S<+2Lo<< << 1.54 -0.44 1.10-5 -5 -5 -2 -4

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 -1 0 -1 0

15.22 13.64

Composition 2.67 2.352.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.302.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.101.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 3.00

18.02

16 佐  藤  李  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 11 30.66 13.27 17.89 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -1 -2 -3

2 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.05 1.23-1 -1 0 0 0

5 1A+1A+1A+SEQ 3.30 -0.02 3.280 0 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -3 0 0 -1

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 -1 1

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -2 -1 0 -1

15.08 13.27

Composition 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.202.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.00 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

17.89

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子
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17 ﾏｲﾘﾝ ﾜﾌｨｶ ｻﾌﾟﾄｩﾗ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 14 27.92 11.06 17.36 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 -1 1 -1 0

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-4 -4 -3 -1 -3

3 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.02 2.180 0 0 0 -1

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.22 0.98-2 -3 0 -1 -3

5 1F+1Lo+1T 1.40 -0.02 1.380 -1 0 -1 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-1 -1 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -2 0 -1 -1

8 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.10 11.06

Composition 2.67 2.102.25 1.50 2.25 2.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.102.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.302.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

17.36

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子
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